2425-02-PAG1005 DASAR-DASAR AGRONOMI 242p1 AET

Sessions | a|

# Date
1 Wed 22 Jan 2025
2 Wed 29 Jan 2025
3 Wed 5 Feb 2025
4 Wed 12 Feb 2025
5 Wed 19 Feb 2025
6 Wed 26 Feb 2025
7 Wed 5 Mar 2025
8 Wed 12 Mar 2025
9  Wed 19 Mar 2025
10 Wed 26 Mar 2025
11 Wed 9 Apr 2025

12 Wed 16 Apr 2025

13 Wed 23 Apr 2025

14 Wed 30 Apr 2025

15 Wed 7 May 2025

16 Wed 14 Mav 2025

Add session Report Import Export Status set Temporary users
~ All [AI past || Months || Weeks DayS]
Time Type Description Actions ]
11:10AM - 12:50PM Group: 2425-02-PAG1005-P01 DASAR-DASAR AGRONOMI AET Dr. Fitra Gustiar, 5P., M.51; 19820802200811001 B O
11:10AM - 12:50PM  Group: 2425-02-PAG1005-P01 DASAR-DASAR AGRONOMI AET Dr. Fitra Gustiar, 5P.. M.5I B O
11:10AM - 12:50PM  Group: 2425-02-PAG1005-P01 DASAR-DASAR AGRONOMI AET Dr. Fitra Gustiar, 5P.. M.5I X O
11:10AM - 12:50PM  Group: 2425-02-PAG1005-P01 DASAR-DASAR AGRONOMI AET Dr. Fitra Gustiar, 5P., M.5i X O
11:10AM - 12:50PM  Group: 2425-02-PAG1005-P01 DASAR-DASAR AGRONOMI AET Dr. Fitra Gustiar, 5P., M.5i X O
11:10AM - 12:50PM  Group: 2425-02-PAG1005-P01 DASAR-DASAR AGRONOMI AET Dr. Fitra Gustiar, 5P., M.5i X O
11:10AM - 12:50PM  Group: 2425-02-PAG1005-P01 DASAR-DASAR AGRONOMI AET 198503182024212001;Dr.Marlin Sefrila SP.M.5i e O
11:10AM - 12:50PM  Group: 2425-02-PAG1005-P01 DASAR-DASAR AGRONOMI AET 199708172023212031; Dr. Rofigoh Purnama Ria, 5.P., M.5i e X O
10:30AM - 11:50AM Group: 2425-02-PAG1005-P01 DASAR-DASAR AGRONOMI AET LEETCEITAT ISR ISR D2 B ST FL U aTE E S LA e X O
10:30AM - 11:50AM  Group: 2425-02-PAG1005-P01 DASAR-DASAR AGRONOMI AET 199708172023212031; Dr. Rofigoh Purnama Ria, 5.P., M.5i eHX O
10:30AM - 11:50AM Group: 2425-02-PAG1005-P01 DASAR-DASAR AGRONOMI AET 199708172023212031; Dr. Rofigoh Purnama Ria, S.P.. M.SI e HX O
10:20AM - 11:50AM Group: 2425-02-PAG1005-P01 DASAR-DASAR AGRONOMI 199708172023212031; Dr. Rofiqoh Purnama Ria, 5.P., M.Si e X O
11:10AM - 12:50PM  Group: 2425-02-PAG1005-P01 DASAR-DASAR AGRONOMI AET 198503182024212001;Dr.Marlin Sefrila SP.M.5i e X O
11AM - 12:50FM  Group: 2425-02-PAG1005-P01 DASAR-DASAR AGRONOMI AET 108503182024212001;Dr. Marlin Sefrila SP.M.Si e O
12AM Group: 2425-02-PAG1005-P01 DASAR-DASAR AGRONOMI AET 198503182024212001;Dr.Marlin Sefrila SP.M.5i e X O
T1AM - 12:50PM  Group: 2425-02-PAG1005-P01 DASAR-DASAR AGRONOMI AET 198503182024212001:Dr.Marlin Sefrila SP.M.Si X -3 " 3n



